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WINTER PENNANT 2014

WANNON PARK RACERS 12
WANNON PARK DOGS 19
KOROIT HI-FIVES 18
KOROIT HORNETS 24

CATS: G. DRAFFEN

DOGS: M. DRENNAN
DASHERS: J. HOVARD
HI-FIVES: L. LENEHAN

CUDGEE PUMAS 15

PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 24
COORAMOOK SINNERS 15
CITY MEMORIAL BOOMERS 28

BEARS: K. BEATON

BOOMERS: R. OAKLEY
JETS: L. THOMAS
MAGNETS: I. HEATLY

PORT FAIRY SWANS 18
CUDGEE COUGARS 23
MEPUNGA MOVERS 18
CUDGEE LIONS 14
CUDGEE LEOPARDS 18
LAWN TENNIS 21

ACES: T. CROWE
BARKERS: W.SCUTCHEON
BOMBERS: B. MURRAY
COUGARS:  |. GRUMMETT
DEVILS: R. SYMONS
L/TENNIS: S. OWEN
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RESULTS AND LADDERS UP TO ROUND 7

Monday, 26 May 2014

CITY BOWLS DIVISION 1

CUDGEE PANTHERS

CITY MEMORIAL SLICKERS

CUDGEE CATS

DENNINGTON DASHERS
HORNETS: S. CASHILL

PANTHERS: D. BYRON
RACERS: R. HOWARD

SLICKERS: R. HOY

30
13
23
19

MACEYS DIVISION 2

KOROIT JETS
CUDGEE BEARS
CUDGEE TIGERS
MEPUNGA MAGNETS

PUMAS: B. RAWLINGS

SEAGULLS: G. PHILLIPS
SINNERS: S. ROSS
TIGERS: T. BOLDEN

24
25
25
18

ACE RADIO DIVISION 3

KOROIT BOMBERS
DENNINGTON ACES
DENNINGTON DEVILS
COORAMOOK SAINTS
WANNON PARK BARKERS
CITY MEMORIAL RAIDERS

LEOPARDS: C. LADHAMS

LIONS: L. DAKIN
MOVERS: J. HABERFIELD
RAIDERS: R. LAIRD

SAINTS: J. HUNTER

SWANS: L. BLACKMORE

29
21
23
30
23
27

P{W|D|L| SD |PTS
WANNON PARK DOGS 7 5[ 0 2| 33| 20
KOROIT HORNETS 7] 5] O 2 -11 20
DENNINGTON DASHERS 7] 4| O] 3| 34| 16
CUDGEE CATS 71 4| O] 3| 17| 16
CUDGEE PANTHERS 7| 4| O] 3] 15| 16
CITY MEMORIAL SLICKERS 71 4] O 3 8| 16
KOROIT HI-FIVES 71 2 Of 5| -18] 8
WANNON PARK RACERS 7| 0O O] 7| -88] O

P{W|D|L| SD |PTS
CUDGEE BEARS 71 5| 1f 1 58] 22
CUDGEE TIGERS 71 4] 1| 2 6| 18
MEPUNGA MAGNETS 71 4] O 3 -8| 16
CITY MEMORIAL BOOMERS 7| 4| O] 3| -11] 16
KOROIT JETS 71 3] 1f 3 -7]1 14
COORAMOOK SINNERS 71 2| 1| 4| -18] 10
PORT FAIRY SEAGULLS 71 21 Of 5| 22| 8
CUDGEE PUMAS 71 2| Of 5| -42] 8

P{W|D|L| SD |PTS
WANNON PARK BARKERS 7| 6 O] 1] 35| 24
COORAMOOK SAINTS 7| 5[ O] 2| 54| 20
DENNINGTON ACES 7| 5[ O] 2| 41] 20
CITY MEMORIAL RAIDERS 71 5[ 0] 2| 13] 20
KOROIT BOMBERS 7| 4| Of 3| 54| 16
DENNINGTON DEVILS 7| 4| Of 3| -28] 16
LAWN TENNIS 71 3| Of 4 -2 12
PORT FAIRY SWANS 71 3| Of 4| -10] 12
MEPUNGA MOVERS 7| 2| Of 5| -20] 8
CUDGEE COUGARS 7 21 Of 5| -39] 8
CUDGEE LIONS 7| 21 Of 5| -49] 8
CUDGEE LEOPARDS 7| 1f O] 6] -49] 4




